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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

Résultat de BOURGES du 110818 Catégorie vieux avec 36 amateurs et 117 pigeons

LEONARD Pol & Maxi m ROVSEE

DEFAAZ M & G

HENSEN - MENTI OR
JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s

DEFAAZ M & G
DELHEZ Di di er
DEFAAZ M & G

JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
DEMOULI N- DUBO S
BOURGUET M chel
JACQUEM N Francoi s

DELHEZ Di di er
MATHY Raynond
DONNAY Emi |l e

LECRENI ER Andr é
BOURGUET M chel

GOEBELS José
BEAUMONT Pol
GOEBELS José

JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s
JACQUEM N Francoi s
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
BONMARI AGE- MASSON
HOGCE Phi | i ppe
HENSEN - MENTI OR

CARO A & J-M

HENSEN - MENTI OR

MASSUI R Léon
OLI VI ER Marc

HENSEN - MENTI OR
Pl ROTTON Jean- Luc

CLUYTEN Andr é

ROAd STER Joseph

DONNAY Enil e

JACQUEM N Fr ancoi s

DONNAY Enil e

HENSEN - MENTI OR
MOTTET Yves & G net

LI MBOURG
AUBEL

HERVE

LI MBOURG
SOUVAGNE

LI MBOURG
HERVE

SPRI MONT
ANDRI MONT
HERVE
SOUVAGNE
SOUNVAGNE
MELEN
COMBLAIN AU
ANDRI MONT
VELKENRAEDT
QUFFET
VELKENRAEDT
HERVE

HERVE
PETI T- RECHAI
PETI T- RECHA
QUFFET
CHARNEUX
AUBEL
LAVMBERMONT
AUBEL
SOUNVAGNE

DI SON

AUBEL
COMBLAI N- LA-
TEUVEN
STEMBERT
MELEN

HERVE

MELEN

AUBEL
YERNEE- FRAI N

458748
468503
475253
464517
2
463791
3
2
448238
466566
3
2
463766
464185
444815
2
474746
435359
2
4
5
464650
2
435295
470627
2
463757
3
462410
465980
4
440613
480336
465388
2
6
3
5
439320

161120102
161142070
141171569
151111531
161142043
141183095
156001846
151111626
151140152
151135451
151111604
161091740
141091170
151125947
151145314
141157257
141102932
151188347
161140160
131001219
151111584
161142172
151136108
151145105
151136641
161146651
161145359
161146697
161127485
141158009
151144624
161135910
161146772
141157858
151125922
151111512
131003255
141171544
151140287

1/ 4
2/ 3
4/ 5
4/ 8
1/3
1/3
3/3
2/ 8
2/ 3
217
8/8
3/3
1/1
3/6
1/2
317
3/3
2/ 6
2/ 3
5/ 8
3/8
1/3
2/ 3
2/ 2
1/2
5/5
4/ 4
2/'5
1/1
1/2
1/5
2/ 3
2/2
1/2
2/ 6
6/8
5/ 6
3/5
1/2

110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818
110818

132842, 0
133720, 0
134558, 0
134107, 0
134426, 0
134117, 1
134535, 0
134256, 0
133045, 1
134548, 0
134445, 0
134455, 1
134515,1
134558, 0
133057, 0
134852, 0
135539, 0
132505, 0
135600, 0
135011, 0
135026, 0
135051, 0
135153, 0
132954, 9
135854, 0
140238, 0
135349, 0
140308, 0
135344, 0
135723, 0
140501, 0
133734, 1
140949, 0
135757, 0
135708, 0
135905, 0
135857, 0
140822, 0
133937, 0

1334, 7
1329, 7
1316, 6
1304, 3
1303, 4
1301, 7
1299, 2
1297, 7
1296, 4
1293, 1
1291, 2
1288, 6
1287, 3
1285, 9
1285, 7
1282, 2
1280, 8
1280, 1
1279, 6
1272, 0
1271, 1
1270, 0
1266, 4
1262, 0
1258, 6
1258, 5
1257, 4
1256, 8
1254, 0
1251, 3
1250, 6
1249, 7
1248, 2
1247, 8
1247, 3
1241, 7
1241, 3
1239, 6
1238, 8



